DEFENDANT'S INJAIL CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT

356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MARCH 04, 2025 at 11:00:00am

-->*JAIL ANNOUNCEMENT**<--

CAUSE #§# RESET; THE STATE OF TEXAS VS, OFFENSE B PR
25002 TURK JR., DARRON JEROD ASSAULT PUBLIC SER MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
VANT PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE

HOFFER, BRUCE

26843 WROTEN, JAMESON MADDOX POSS CS PG 1 <1G FRANKLIN, BRAD ERIC
PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA

27314 PRATHER, TRAVIS MATTHE DRIVING WHILE INTO LEBLANC, TODD W.
XICATED W/CHILD UN NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE

27796 HARE JR., JAMES IRVING THEFT PROP >=$2,50 LEBLANC, TODD W.
0<$30K NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

28627 THOMAS II, ARTHUR BOB POSS CS PG 1/1-B > MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
=1G<4G NIKKI BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

28633 TURK JR., DARRON JEROD ASSAULT PUBLIC SER MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
VANT
HOFFER, BRUCE

29020 DAVIS, TAYLOR LYNN POSS CS PG 1/1-B < MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
1G NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE

29092 LANDRY, RICHARD DAMON POSS CS PG 1/1-B > MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
=1G<4G
IBEH, PAMELA

29135 JACKSON, DIRON GERMAIN POSS CS PG 1/1-B LEBLANC, TODD W.
=1G<4G NIKKI BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

\%

29189 HAYS, TERRY KYLE POSS CS PG 1/1-B > LEBLANC, TODD W.
=4G<200G
HOFFER, BRUCE



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MARCH 04, 2025 at 11:00:00am

CAUSE RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
29200 PUCKITT, CODY MICHAEL AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY BURBANK, THOMAS J.
WEAPON

MOORE, KANESHIA

29213 ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE TAMPER/FABRICATE P BURBANK, THOMAS J.
HYS EVID W/INTENT
IBEH, PAMELA

29214 ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE POSS CS PG 1/1-B > BURBANK, THOMAS J.
=4G<200G
IBEH, PAMELA

29259 WHISNEANT, CASSANDRA K BURGLARY OF HABITA BURBANK, THOMAS J.
TION
IBEH, PAMELA

29260 WHISNEANT, CASSANDRA K BURGLARY OF BUILDI BURBANK, THOMAS J.
NG
IBEH, PAMELA

29274 CALDERON, DAVID POSS CS PG 1/1-B < BURBANK, THOMAS J.
iG
IBEH, PAMELA

29275 CHATELAIN, JOHN CURTIS POSS CS PG 1/1-B > MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
=1G<4G ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA

17 RECORDS LISTED

TRIAL ANNOUNCEMENT
28603 POTTS, CHAD AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD BURBANK/KM
28604 AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD

29197 INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT



29213
29214
29274
29275
29020
27796
29189
29135
29092
27314
29200
28627
25002
28633
29259
29260
26843

CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
DOCKET CALL MARCH 04, 2025 at 11:00:00am

ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE
ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE
CALDERON, DAVID
CHATELAIN, JOHN CURTIS
DAVIS, TAYLOR LYNN

HARE JR.

, JAMES IRVING

HAYS, TERRY KYLE

JACKSON,
LANDRY,

PRATHER,
PUCKITT,

DIRON GERMAINE
RICHARD DAMON
TRAVIS MATTHEW
CODY MICHAEL

THOMAS II, ARTHUR BOB

TURK JR.
TURK JR.

, DARRON JEROD
, DARRON JEROD

WHISNEANT, CASSANDRA KAY
WHISNEANT, CASSANDRA KAY

WROTEN,

JAMESON MADDOX





