DEFENDANT'S IN JAIL

CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT 356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING DOCKET CALL MARCH 04, 2025 at 11:00:00am -->**JAIL ANNOUNCEMENT**<--

CAUSE #	RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.	OFFENSE	ATTY/BOND/PROS
25002	TURK JR., DARRON JEROD	ASSAULT PUBLIC SER VANT	MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R. PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE HOFFER, BRUCE
26843	WROTEN, JAMESON MADDOX	POSS CS PG 1 <1G	FRANKLIN, BRAD ERIC PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE IBEH, PAMELA
	PRATHER, TRAVIS MATTHE	XICATED W/CHILD UN	NO BONDSMAN HOFFER, BRUCE
27796	HARE JR., JAMES IRVING	0<\$30K	LEBLANC, TODD W. NO BONDSMAN IBEH, PAMELA
28627	THOMAS II, ARTHUR BOB	=1G<4G	MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R. NIKKI BAIL BONDS IBEH, PAMELA
28633		ASSAULT PUBLIC SER VANT	MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R. HOFFER, BRUCE
	DAVIS, TAYLOR LYNN	1G	NO BONDSMAN HOFFER, BRUCE
	LANDRY, RICHARD DAMON		
29135	JACKSON, DIRON GERMAIN	POSS CS PG 1/1-B > =1G<4G	LEBLANC, TODD W. NIKKI BAIL BONDS HOFFER, BRUCE
29189	HAYS, TERRY KYLE	POSS CS PG 1/1-B > =4G<200G	LEBLANC, TODD W. HOFFER, BRUCE

CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT 356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING DOCKET CALL MARCH 04, 2025 at 11:00:00am

CAUSE #	RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.	OFFENSE	ATTY/BOND/PROS
	PUCKITT, CODY MICHAEL	WEAPON	MOORE, KANESHIA
29213	ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE	TAMPER/FABRICATE P HYS EVID W/INTENT	BURBANK, THOMAS J. IBEH, PAMELA
	ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE		
	WHISNEANT, CASSANDRA K	TION	IBEH, PAMELA
29260	WHISNEANT, CASSANDRA K	BURGLARY OF BUILDI NG	BURBANK, THOMAS J. IBEH, PAMELA
	CALDERON, DAVID	POSS CS PG 1/1-B < 1G	BURBANK, THOMAS J. IBEH, PAMELA
	CHATELAIN, JOHN CURTIS	POSS CS PG 1/1-B > =1G<4G	MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R. ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA

17 RECORDS LISTED

TRIAL ANNOUNCEMENT		
28603 POTTS, CHAD	AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD	BURBANK/KM
28604	AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD	
29197	INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT	

CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT 356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT DOCKET CALL MARCH 04, 2025 at 11:00:00am

29213	ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE
29214	ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE
29274	CALDERON, DAVID
29275	CHATELAIN, JOHN CURTIS
29020	DAVIS, TAYLOR LYNN
27796	HARE JR., JAMES IRVING
29189	HAYS, TERRY KYLE
29135	JACKSON, DIRON GERMAINE
29092	LANDRY, RICHARD DAMON
27314	PRATHER, TRAVIS MATTHEW
29200	PUCKITT, CODY MICHAEL
28627	THOMAS II, ARTHUR BOB
25002	TURK JR., DARRON JEROD
28633	TURK JR., DARRON JEROD
29259	WHISNEANT, CASSANDRA KAY
29260	WHISNEANT, CASSANDRA KAY
26843	WROTEN, JAMESON MADDOX

.